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Y OES8701-0pus 800
Electric Free-standing
Pasta Cooker - W 400
mm - 6.0 kW

Opees 800

a natural evolution

If you're looking for a pasta boiler,
steamer and Bain Marie but don't have
the space for all of these appliances,
then you'll love the Opus 800 Electric
Pasta Boiler, which can do all of these

things.

° Flexible - can be used as a pasta boiler, steamer or
bain marie, saving valuable space

/ ° Two position water setting: fast fill, or trickle fill for

Specifications

maintaining water level while cooking

° Direct connection to water supply and waste

° Starch remaval system keeps water fresh

° Boil dry protection

Summary Power and Performance

Range Name Opus 800 Gastronorm Capacity 1xGN1/
Power Type Electric Total Power kW 6.0

Unit Type Free-standing Temperature Range °C 130-190
Available in UK Only No IP Rating P34

UK Warranty 2 Years Parts and Labour Warranty Temperature Control Mechanical

Export Warranty
GTIN Code

Key Specifications

Contact your local dealer
5056106102458

Weights and Dimensions

Capacity Litres
Number of Baskets

Number of Tanks

Supply Connections

Unit Height (External) mm
Unit Width (External) mm
Unit Depth (External) mm
Net Weight Kg

Shipping

1020
400
800
58.4

Requires Installation

Requires Electrical Supply

UK 3 Pin Plug

Requires Hardwiring
Electrical Supply Rating Watts
Single Phase Amps

Single Phase Voltage

Three Phase Amps

Three Phase Voltage

Water Connection BSPT
Water Connection Pressure Bar
Drain Connection

Available Accessories

Packed Weight Kg
Packed Height cm
Packed Width cm
Packed Depth cm

L1=13.0; L2=13.0 ; L3=N/A
400

314"

0.2-10.0

28 mm

66.5
122
85
45

0OA8922
0OA8924
0OA8925
OA8926
OA8927

Product Code: OE870]1

BASKET-PASTA BOILER-298 x 328 x 230 DEEP
BASKET-PASTA BOILER - 143 % 288 x 230 DEEP

PASTA BOILER BASKET 1/6 SQUARE - 143 x 163 x 230 DEEP
GASTRONORM & LID

GASTRONORM & LID
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0OA8928 GASTRONORM & LID
OA8931 GASTRONORM(PERJ& LID
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natural evolution

Lincat fﬁfﬁ Opres 800

Lincat frifri

Lincat Limited Customer Care Export Customers Opening Hours
Whisby Road, Tel: +44 1522 875500 Tel: +44 1522 503250 Monday — Friday:
Lincoln, LN6 307, Email: care@lincat.co.uk Email: export@lincat.co.uk 8.30am - 5pm

United Kingdom

Company No: 2175448

A member company of

B THE MIDDLEBY CORPORATION
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